
RESTAURANT · ROOMS Prince Edward County, Ontario



THE LAND LOVER’S OMELETTE
Bacon, diced ham and sausage

THREE- CHEESE OMELETTE
Cheddar, swiss and feta

GARDEN OMELETTE
Mushrooms, tomatoes, onions and cheddar

THE LOADED OMELETTE
Mushrooms, bacon, diced ham, tomatoes, 

onions and cheddar

12.95

12.95

11.95

14.95

PANCAKES
Lightly dusted with powdered sugar and 

served with butter, syrup and coffee

BUTTERMILK

Single      

Double     

WILD BLUEBERRY

Single      

Double      

CHOCOLATE CHIP

Single     

Double    

4.50

7.75

5.50

9.95

4.99

9.95

FRENCH TOAST
Golden brown, lightly dusted with powdered sugar and 

served with butter, syrup and coffee

FRENCH TOAST

Single      

Double     

LULU’S FRENCH TOAST
Two pieces of French toast topped with 

melted swiss and grilled ham

4.50

7.75

11.95

SIDE ORDERS

3.25

2.25

3.25

1.25

2.50

1.75

3.95

Home fries

Toast

Assorted cereal

1 egg any style

Hollandaise sauce

Sliced tomatoes (3)

Potato pancakes (5)

3.50

3.50

3.75

3.75

3.95

3.25

1.25

Bacon (3)

Breakfast sausage (3)

Farmers sausage (2)

Breakfast ham (2)

Peameal bacon (2) 

Italian sausage (1)

Salsa (2oz)

WESTERN OMELETTE
Diced ham, onions and green peppers

ONE- INGREDIENT OMELETTE
Your choice of one ingredient

11.95

9.95

Add 1.00

Add 1.00

Add 2.00

Less 2.00

Add 1.00

CUSTOMIZE ANY OMELETTE

Bacon, sausage, diced ham

Mushroom, onion, tomato, green 

pepper

Feta, cheddar, swiss

Make any omelette a mini omelette

Substitute eggs for egg whites

OMELETTES
Made with 3 eggs and served with home 

fries, toast and coffee

Pancakes

French Toast

Add bacon or breakfast sausage (3)

Add peameal bacon (2)

Add local Fosterholm maple syrup (2oz)

2.50

2.50

2.00

Add bacon or breakfast sausage (3)

Add peameal bacon (2)

Add local Fosterholm maple syrup (2oz)

2.50

2.50

2.00



EGGS & MORE
BAY BREAKFAST
2 eggs, 1 pancake, home fries, toast, coffee 

and choice of bacon, ham, breakfast 

sausage, peameal bacon, farmers sausage 

or Italian sausage

MINI BREAKFASTS

1 egg, toast and coffee         

2 eggs, toast and coffee        

Toast and coffee          

EGGS BENEDICT
2 poached eggs with your choice of peameal

bacon or ham on a toasted English muffin or 

tomato slices and topped with Hollandaise 

sauce.  Served with home fries, orange slices 

and coffee

Small Eggs Benedict
With 1 egg

12.95

4.50

4.95

3.95

12.95

10.95

BEVERAGES

2.25

2.25

2.50

2.75

3.50

2.25

2.95

Coffee

Tea

Specialty tea

Hot chocolate

Deluxe hot chocolate

Small juice – apple, orange, cranberry, tomato

Large juice – apple, orange, cranberry, tomato

1.75

1.75

2.25

2.25

2.75

2.25

2.25

Soft Drinks

Small milk

Large milk

Small chocolate milk

Large chocolate milk

Iced tea

Lemonade

Add extra Hollandaise sauce (2oz)

Upgrade home fries to lattice fries, 

French fries or potato pancakes

2.50

1.50

CLASSIC BREAKFAST
Your choice of bacon, peameal bacon, ham, 

breakfast sausage, farmers sausage or 

Italian sausage.  Served with home fries, 

toast and coffee

1 egg     

2 eggs     

3 eggs     

7.75

8.25

8.95

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES & MORE
STEAK & EGGS
A tender 6oz striploin steak grilled to your 

liking, topped with sautéed onions and 

served with 2 eggs, home fries, toast and 

coffee

THE LULU SPECIAL
A grilled ham and cheese sandwich stuffed 

with an omelette.  Served with home fries 

and coffee

THE HARBOUR SANDWICH
2 fried eggs, ham and cheese on a toasted 

English muffin.  Served with home fries and 

coffee

BREAKFAST POUTINE
2 over easy eggs stacked high on deep fried 

home fries, ham, bacon, fried onions, 

shredded cheese, and Hollandaise sauce.  

Served with coffee

16.50

10.50

10.50

14.95

Add fried mushrooms or onions

Upgrade home fries to lattice fries, 

French fries or potato pancakes

1.50

1.50

Breakfast Poutine

Steak & Eggs

Eggs Benedict

VEGETARIAN EGGS BENEDICT

Substitute meat for mushrooms and swiss cheese or 

tomato slices and cheddar cheese for no additional charge



SOUP & SALADS
SOUP OF THE DAY

Ask about our soup of the day Small       

Large       

GARDEN SALAD

Romaine lettuce, tomato, onion, Side          

cucumber, celery and carrots Meal       

CAESAR SALAD

Romaine lettuce, croutons, Side       

bacon, Parmesan cheese tossed Meal

in Renée's dressing

4.50

5.50

4.50

9.95

4.50

10.95

Sandwich only

Upgrade fries to garden or Caesar salad

Upgrade fries to poutine

Add bacon 

Add cheese

Add fried mushrooms or onions

Less 3.00

2.95

2.95

2.50

1.00

1.50

MONTE CRISTO
Turkey, ham and Swiss cheese served on 

egg-dipped grilled Texas toast

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK
Garlic butter bun, topped with sautéed 

onions, peppers, mushrooms and melted 

Swiss cheese

LUNCH PLATTERS
Served with fries and coleslaw

12.95

14.95

THE BAY HOUSE
Ham, cheddar, lettuce, bacon and tomato on 

your choice of toast

TRADITIONAL CLUBHOUSE
Roast turkey, bacon, lettuce and tomato on 

your choice of toast

CHICKEN BREAST ON A BUN
Boneless breast with lettuce, tomato, onion 

and pickles

TWO-PIECE FISH AND CHIPS
Two 4oz crispy beer battered Haddock fillets

ONE-PIECE FISH AND CHIPS
4oz crispy beer battered Haddock fillets

SHRIMP
Breaded shrimp with seafood sauce

CHICKEN FINGERS
All white meat tenders with plum sauce

HOT HAMBURGER
6oz patty on bread topped with gravy

12.95

12.95

12.95

14.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

11.95

Add chicken breast to any salad 3.95

COBB SALAD
Hard boiled egg, roast turkey, bacon, 

feta or shredded cheese, tomatoes and 

cucumbers served on a bed of lettuce 

with your choice of dressing

13.95

SANDWICHES

5.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.95

6.50

7.50

7.50

5.95

Grilled cheese

Fried egg sandwich

Egg salad

Tuna salad

Salmon salad

Toasted western

Roast turkey

BLT

Bacon Sandwich

LUNCH SIDE ORDERS
3.50

4.50

6.50

4.50

3.95

1.50

2.50

1.25

1.25

French fries

Lattice fries

Poutine (made with cheese curd)

Onion rings

Potato pancakes (5)

Fried mushrooms

Coleslaw

Gravy 

Mayonnaise or Aioli  (2oz)

Cobb Salad

Philly Cheese Steak



BURGERS AND WRAPS
Served with fries and coleslaw  

BREADED CHICKEN BURGER
Breaded chicken breast topped with lettuce, 

tomato, onions and pickles

CLASSIC BURGER
6oz patty topped with lettuce, tomato, onions 

and pickles

THE LIGHTHOUSE BURGER
6oz patty topped with peameal bacon, fried 

onions and cheddar cheese

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER
Smothered in cheese and fried mushrooms

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
Sliced chicken breast and our delicious 

Caesar salad wrapped in a Mediterranean 

tortilla

CHICKEN CLUB WRAP
Sliced chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, bacon 

and mayo wrapped in a Mediterranean 

tortilla

12.95

10.95

13.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

DAILY FEATURES
MONDAY
Loaded Omelette - Mushrooms, bacon, diced 

ham, tomatoes, onions and cheddar.  Served 

with coffee

TUESDAY
French Toast – Two slices of French Toast, 

your choice of bacon or sausage.  Served with 

butter, local Fosterholm maple syrup and 

coffee

WEDNESDAY
Breakfast Burger – 6oz patty topped with 

cheese, peameal bacon and a fried egg.  

Served with home fries and coffee

THURSDAY
Pancakes – Two pancakes, your choice of 

bacon or sausage.  Served with butter, local 

Fosterholm maple syrup and coffee

12.95

9.95

12.95

9.95

FRIDAY
Smoked Salmon Eggs Benedict –

Smoked salmon on our Eggs 

Benedict, topped with capers.  

Served with home fries, orange slices 

and coffee

SATURDAY
Steak & Eggs - A tender 6oz striploin 

steak grilled to your liking, topped 

with sautéed onions and served with 

2 eggs, home fries, toast and coffee

SUNDAY
Breakfast Poutine - 2 over easy eggs 

stacked high on deep-fried home 

fries, ham, bacon, fried onions, 

shredded cheese, and Hollandaise 

sauce.  Served with coffee

13.95

14.50

13.95

Mushroom Swiss Burger

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

Smoked Salmon Eggs BenedictBreakfast Burger

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
Crispy chicken strips dipped in hot 

sauce with lettuce, tomato, onion and 

blue cheese dressing and wrapped in a 

Mediterranean tortilla 

Burger or wrap only

Upgrade fries to garden or Caesar salad

Upgrade fries to poutine

Add bacon 

Add cheese

Add fried mushrooms or onions

Less 3.00

2.95

2.95

2.50

1.00

1.50



A HISTORY OF THE PICTON HARBOUR Provided by the Naval Marine Archive: the Canadian Collection

Carved from limestone by retreating glaciers at the end of the last ice age, Picton Bay has served travellers 

along the North shore of Lake Ontario for thousands of years.  The First Nations, both Iroquois and Algonquin, used it 

as part of the portage through East and West Lakes.  Samuel de Champlain was perhaps the first European to see the 

Bay in 1615, but it was not until the arrival of the Loyalists, that permanent settlement truly started.

In 1790, Lieutenant Moore Hovenden built the first inn here in the village of Hallowell.  The village was named 

after a grant of land to an early Loyalist, to the Northwest of the bridge over the creek feeding in to the head of the Bay. 

The settlement started modestly with just a few log cabins, but the scene was set as one of the very first trading stops 

between Cataraqui and York – now Kingston and Toronto.  Two years later, the county was named after Prince Edward, 

Duke of Kent and father of Queen Victoria.  By 1802, the Danforth Road, now known as the Loyalist Parkway, passed 

over the Hallowell bridge.   As commerce increased, more homes and a second inn sprung up and shipbuilding 

commenced.  A few years later, another village was established to the south of the creek and named after the most-

senior General to fall at the Battle of Waterloo - Picton.  Lumber was at the origins of booming trade, leading to the 

building of more wharves and schooners.  After the amalgamation of the two villages, the head of the Bay was 

dredged allowing increased shipping activity, including regular stops by passenger ships.  Fruit and coal were added 

to the list of regular merchandise.  Cold stores were added on the docks, and in 1874 Lord Dufferin, Governor General 

of Canada, signed the incorporation papers of the Ontario and Quebec Navigation Company , whose twenty-three 

original shareholders were all local merchants.  Many of their descendants’ surnames can still be found in our local 

phone directory.

Steam-powered ships overtook the building of sailing vessels by John Tait and many others, but this did not 

stop the Hepburn brothers from creating two shipyards capable of building and repairing large vessels.  By the turn of 

the twentieth century, some 350,000 tons of goods were being handled annually in Picton Harbour.  Eventually, 

Canada Steamship Lines built offices at the head of the Bay, not only to manage their freight and passengers, but also 

heralding in some thirty years of day-trips.  This time was known as “the picnic days” and the day-trips were extremely 

popular with county residents who could dress in their finery and enjoy the company of family and friends.  

Today, the head of Picton Bay is no longer used for freight, however the harbour remains extremely busy.  

Pleasure-boating, yachting and sport fishing (with dockage and moorings for hundreds of boats) can be seen on the 

bay.  The Picton Harbour Inn gives visitors a sense of the area’s rich maritime history.  Adorning the walls of the guest 

rooms and the Lighthouse Restaurant are many photographs, engravings and drawings of Picton Harbour scenes, the 

county’s lighthouses and many of the ships that used the harbour.  

A wealth of local maritime history and artifacts can be found at the Mariners’ Park Museum in South Bay, and 

at the Naval Marine Archive and the Canadian Society of Marine Artists at 205 Main Street in Picton.

The Picton Harbour Inn Docks during the Picnic Days, nearly 100 years ago - From a postcard

WE TRUST THAT YOU WILL ENJOY YOUR VISIT TO THE PICTON HARBOUR INN


